

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15819/2023

Arihant Dream Infra Projects Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Maheshwari & Mr. Hariom Vyas for Mr. Nitish Bagri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.B. Sharma (Ganthola)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

29/01/2024

Mr. R.B. Sharma (Ganthola) appears for the respondent No.2.

On the oral request of learned counsel for the petitioner, service on respondent No.1 is dispensed with.

Service is complete.

List on 13.01.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J