

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15819/2023

Arihant Dream Infra Projects Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Real Estate Regulatory Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Shretima Bagri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Saddik Khan, for Mr. R.B. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

02/02/2026

The matter comes upon an application No. 01/2024 for vacating of ex-parte interim order.

Learned counsel appearing for the respondent-applicant prays for an adjournment.

List the matter after two weeks.

Till then, interim order, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J